
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/01/20 IMPS-000121370731-CAMDEN TOWN TECHNOLO-H 0000000121370731 01/01/20 1.00 8,411.18

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX3569-ZESTMONEY BANK

CHECK

01/01/20 IMPS-000121005457-ASHISH KANSARA-HDFC-X 0000000121005457 01/01/20 1.00 8,412.18

XXXXXXXXXXX0002-ACCOUNT VALIDATION

02/01/20 BAJAJ FINEMI-BF191218_515-1143-784303 000000000000000 02/01/20 1,292.00 7,120.18

02/01/20 BAJAJ FINEMI-BF191218_515-1143-827174 000000000000000 02/01/20 1,086.00 6,034.18

02/01/20 BAJAJ FINEMI-BF191218_515-1143-306473 000000000000000 02/01/20 3,334.00 2,700.18

02/01/20 BAJAJ FINEMI-BF191218_515-1143-505086 000000000000000 02/01/20 2,193.00 507.18

02/01/20 IMPS-000215445770-SHUHARI TECH VENTURE-H 0000000215445770 02/01/20 1.00 508.18

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX4779-SHUHARITECHVENTURESP

VTLTD 1RS TRANSFER

02/01/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-48509301-TIRUNELVEL 0000000216000036 02/01/20 500.00 8.18

I

02/01/20 UPI-MR MARUTHADURAI SO -MARUTHADURAI141 0000000220096456 02/01/20 2,000.00 2,008.18

994@OKSBI-IDIB000S077-000220717815-MARUT

HU

02/01/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-11309963-TIRUNELVEL 0000000222015409 02/01/20 2,000.00 8.18

I

06/01/20 DEC MONTH SALARY 0000001050226132 06/01/20 12,550.00 12,558.18

06/01/20 UPI-MR MARUTHADURAI SO -MARUTHADURAI141 0000000610372688 06/01/20 2,000.00 10,558.18

994@OKSBI-IDIB000S077-000610891239-PERSO

NAL

06/01/20 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.VODAFONE-PREPAI 0000000610510870 06/01/20 399.00 10,159.18

D@ICICI-ICIC0000555-000610988046-UPI

06/01/20 UPI-XXXXXX5871-IDIB000N113-000612560783- 0000000612248620 06/01/20 1,600.00 8,559.18

PERSONAL

06/01/20 UPI-XXXXXX4016-IDIB000E002-000612605952- 0000000612306128 06/01/20 2,000.00 6,559.18

PERSONAL

06/01/20 UPI-XXXXXX4307-CNRB0001130-000616172744- 0000000616351996 06/01/20 5,000.00 1,559.18
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PERSONAL

06/01/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 SHIVA TEXTILES. 0000000621028936 06/01/20 270.00 1,289.18

06/01/20 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000000622205988 06/01/20 6.00 1,295.18

00553-000622862603-UPI

07/01/20 CASH DEP TIRUPPUR 000000000000000 07/01/20 14,000.00 15,295.18

07/01/20 UPI-XXXXXX2981-LAVB0000459-000710462185- 0000000710736833 07/01/20 10,000.00 5,295.18

PERSONAL

07/01/20 UPI-RANJITH M-RANJITHMANICKAM242@OKICICI 0000000711289583 07/01/20 5,000.00 295.18

-IOBA0003760-000711899913-PERSONAL

07/01/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 SHIVA TEXTILES. 0000000720012775 07/01/20 210.00 85.18

07/01/20 CASH DEPOSIT-652166XXXXXX5576-TIRUPPUR - 0000000000001789 07/01/20 3,000.00 3,085.18

ARISTO INTERNATIONAL

08/01/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 PAYU_WWW.DREAM11 0000000817144230 08/01/20 1.00 3,084.18

09/01/20 IMPS-000911720588-CUSTOMER-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000000911720588 09/01/20 4,000.00 7,084.18

XXXX4689-MADASAMY

09/01/20 20200109076454973188/PAYTMBILLPAYMENTPVT 0000200095177335 09/01/20 6,681.80 402.38

09/01/20 IMPS-000911951070-P C FINANCIAL SERVIC-H 0000000911951070 09/01/20 6,500.00 6,902.38

DFC-XXXXXX4687-

09/01/20 E2H9FIOUEOOVJU/RAZPCASHXL 0000200095185882 09/01/20 5,070.00 1,832.38

09/01/20 IMPS-000912447539-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000000912447539 09/01/20 5,348.00 7,180.38

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-ERUPEE CASH CREDIT

09/01/20 UPI-XXXXXX4689-KVBL0001197-000913561698- 0000000913388939 09/01/20 4,000.00 3,180.38

NA

09/01/20 UPI-PAYTM IDEA MOBILE RE-PAYIDE@PAYTM-PY 0000000920475474 09/01/20 149.00 3,031.38

TM0123456-000920993296-OID10089622887@PA

Y

09/01/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 SHIVA TEXTILES. 0000000921004246 09/01/20 625.00 2,406.38

10/01/20 IMPS-001014371458-ALANGARAMADASAMY A-CNR 0000001014371458 10/01/20 1,600.00 806.38

B-XXXXXXXXX4307-PERSONAL

12/01/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-S1CWK316-TIRUPPUR 0000001220002155 12/01/20 500.00 306.38

14/01/20 UPI-GANESAN

M-GANESANDHARANISH2017@OKHDF

0000001413064902 14/01/20 1,300.00 1,606.38
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CBANK-KVBL0001197-001413083062-UPI

14/01/20 E4HMJ6CAAFXJPK/RAZPLOANFRONT 0000200149230292 14/01/20 1,536.79 69.59

14/01/20 IMPS-001413341875-CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIE-H 0000001413341875 14/01/20 1,358.00 1,427.59

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0759-FUND TRANSFER

14/01/20 UPI-GANESAN

M-GANESANDHARANISH2017@OKHDF

0000001413206034 14/01/20 1,300.00 127.59

CBANK-KVBL0001197-001413191457-PERSONAL

14/01/20 SALARY FOR JAN 2020 0000001141069617 14/01/20 4,000.00 4,127.59

14/01/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-S1CWK316-TIRUPPUR 0000001423002565 15/01/20 4,000.00 127.59

15/01/20 UPI-GANESAN

M-GANESANDHARANISH2017@OKHDF

0000001517196069 15/01/20 400.00 527.59

CBANK-KVBL0001197-001517957480-UPI

15/01/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 SHIVA TEXTILES. 0000001519012707 15/01/20 400.00 127.59

18/01/20 UPI-BOOPATHI PALANISAMY-PATHIANBU3508@OK 0000001814828963 18/01/20 1,000.00 1,127.59

HDFCBANK-HDFC0000445-001814314866-MADASA

MY

18/01/20 UPI-XXXXXX4307-CNRB0001130-001814322048- 0000001814838245 18/01/20 1,000.00 127.59

PERSONAL

18/01/20 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000001814839855 18/01/20 7.00 134.59

00553-001814714055-UPI

20/01/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 PAYTM 0000002012914222 20/01/20 7.00 127.59

20/01/20 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.AIRTEL-PREPAID@ 0000002016489665 20/01/20 79.00 48.59

ICICI-ICIC0000555-002016405498-UPI

21/01/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PRIV-DREAM11.RAZORPA 0000002115373996 21/01/20 8.00 40.59

Y@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-002115500634-NA

21/01/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PRIV-DREAM11.RAZORPA 0000002115427357 21/01/20 11.00 29.59

Y@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-002115588018-NA

21/01/20 UPI-ALANGARA MADASAMY A-9791341396@PAYTM 0000002117988947 21/01/20 9,000.00 9,029.59

-CNRB0000000-002117649877-NA

21/01/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 RHINO FINANCE PR 0000002117109516 21/01/20 7,098.00 1,931.59

21/01/20 IMPS-002118456923-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000002118456923 21/01/20 7,640.00 9,571.59

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-ERUPEE CASH CREDIT
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22/01/20 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.AIRTEL-PREPAID@ 0000000228905965 22/01/20 49.00 9,522.59

ICICI-ICIC0000555-002208093130-UPI

22/01/20 UPI-PC FINANCIAL SERVICE-PCFINANCIAL.RAZ 0000000229306929 22/01/20 7,486.22 2,036.37

ORPAY@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-002209434654-

PCFINANCIALSERVICE

22/01/20 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000000229331421 22/01/20 39.00 2,075.37

00553-002209531164-UPI

22/01/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-S1CWK345-COIMBATORE 0000002219000059 22/01/20 2,000.00 75.37

23/01/20 FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)22/01/20-AOR2002362994 AOR2002362994805 23/01/20 23.60 51.77

805

23/01/20 INST-ALERT CHG INC GST OCT-DEC2019-MIR20 MIR2001945452316 23/01/20 17.70 34.07

01945452316

23/01/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000002318854168 23/01/20 16.00 18.07

-YESB0000419-002318946870-UPI

26/01/20 UPI-ALANGARA MADASAMY A-9791341396@PAYTM 0000002611662812 26/01/20 100.00 118.07

-CNRB0000000-002611815100-NA

26/01/20 IMPS-002618475955-P C FINANCIAL SERVIC-H 0000002618475955 26/01/20 7,200.00 7,318.07

DFC-XXXXXX4687-

26/01/20 UPI-XXXXXX4307-CNRB0000000-002618937785- 0000002618982441 26/01/20 500.00 6,818.07

NA

27/01/20 UPI-CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIE-CAPFRONT.RAZORP 0000000277978228 27/01/20 1,534.43 5,283.64

AY@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-002707473731-LOA

NFRONTLOANID268

27/01/20 IMPS-002707000922-CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIE-H 0000002707000922 27/01/20 1,358.00 6,641.64

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0759-FUND TRANSFER

27/01/20 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000000277984003 27/01/20 7.00 6,648.64

00553-002707127790-UPI

27/01/20 APBS C- BLPGCM356636DT2401-1276506105 0000004938944239 27/01/20 200.71 6,849.35

27/01/20 20200127093064997245/PAYTM 0000200279234848 27/01/20 12.00 6,837.35

28/01/20 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.AIRTEL-PREPAID@ 0000002814633898 28/01/20 149.00 6,688.35

ICICI-ICIC0000555-002814311137-UPI

28/01/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-N4048400-TIRUNELVEL 0000002816766636 28/01/20 1,500.00 5,188.35
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I

28/01/20 LQTHQ5MJBN72POOS/PAYUDREAM11FANTASYPV 0000200289907345 28/01/20 2.00 5,186.35

28/01/20 LQTHQ5MLAJ52BO6W/PAYUDREAM11FANTASYPV 0000200289916143 28/01/20 40.00 5,146.35

29/01/20 FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)28/01/20-AOR2002972401 AOR2002972401257 29/01/20 23.60 5,122.75

257

29/01/20 FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)28/01/20-AOR200297 AOR2002972511198 29/01/20 10.04 5,112.71

2511198

29/01/20 LQTHQ4MJA57KJO6U/PAYUDREAM11FANTASYPV 0000200290382310 29/01/20 49.00 5,063.71

30/01/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-N4048400-TIRUNELVEL 0000003021767532 30/01/20 500.00 4,563.71

I

31/01/20 CASH DEPOSIT-652166XXXXXX5576-TIRUPPUR - 0000000000002783 31/01/20 6,500.00 11,063.71

ARISTO INTERNATIONAL

01/02/20 EBK3VWZZUPDQOL/RAZPCASHXL 0000200322284566 01/02/20 10,140.00 923.71

01/02/20 IMPS-003208342745-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000003208342745 01/02/20 7,640.00 8,563.71

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-ERUPEE CASH CREDIT

01/02/20 FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)31/01/20-AOR2003276726 AOR2003276726242 01/02/20 23.60 8,540.11

242

01/02/20 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.RELIANCE-JIO-PR 0000003220042486 01/02/20 149.00 8,391.11

EPAID@ICICI-ICIC0000555-003220411505-UPI

02/02/20 PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 9791341396 - PERSONAL 000002157Z9Wv2se 02/02/20 1,933.00 10,324.11

03/02/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-TCCS0572-TIRUPPUR 0000003406002128 03/02/20 2,000.00 8,324.11

03/02/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-TCCS0572-TIRUPPUR 0000003406002130 03/02/20 2,500.00 5,824.11

03/02/20 BAJAJ FINEMI-BF191218_515-1143-792494 000000000000000 03/02/20 1,086.00 4,738.11

03/02/20 BAJAJ FINEMI-BF191218_515-1143-750840 000000000000000 03/02/20 1,292.00 3,446.11

03/02/20 BAJAJ FINEMI-BF191218_515-1143-296072 000000000000000 03/02/20 3,334.00 112.11

05/02/20 SALARY FOR JAN 2020 0000002052486934 05/02/20 6,250.00 6,362.11

06/02/20 UPI-XXXXXX2046-IOBA0003164-003709901287- 0000000379455370 06/02/20 2,000.00 4,362.11

PERSONAL

06/02/20 UPI-XXXXXX2046-IOBA0003164-003709904984- 0000000379461282 06/02/20 2,000.00 2,362.11

PERSONAL

07/02/20 CASH DEPOSIT-652166XXXXXX5576-TIRUPPUR - 0000000000007472 07/02/20 6,000.00 8,362.11

ARISTO INTERNATIONAL
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08/02/20 UPI-PC FINANCIAL SERVICE-PCFINANCIAL.RAZ 0000000398026945 08/02/20 8,290.22 71.89

ORPAY@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-003908194955-

PCFINANCIALSERVICE

08/02/20 IMPS-003908405590-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000003908405590 08/02/20 7,200.00 7,271.89

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-PC FINANCIAL SERVICE

S PRIVATE

08/02/20 UPI-XXXXXX4063-TMBL0000340-003956967913- 0000003910802639 08/02/20 1,000.00 6,271.89

NA

08/02/20 IMPS-003918365499-DREAM11 FANTASY PRIV-H 0000003918365499 08/02/20 1.00 6,272.89

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0787-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT

LTD

08/02/20 UPI-CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIE-CAPFRONT.RAZORP 0000003918168853 08/02/20 1,534.43 4,738.46

AY@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-003918397023-LOA

NFRONTLOANID283

09/02/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 PAYTM 0000004007934370 09/02/20 50.00 4,688.46

10/02/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 PAYTM 0000004100996368 10/02/20 60.00 4,628.46

10/02/20 UPI-XXXXXX5871-IDIB000N113-004109841206- 0000000419535212 10/02/20 1,600.00 3,028.46

PERSONAL

10/02/20 UPI-XXXXXX4016-IDIB000E002-004109905338- 0000000419620652 10/02/20 2,000.00 1,028.46

PERSONAL

10/02/20 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO 0000000111844689 10/02/20 200.00 1,228.46

LUTIONS DIVISIO-ALANGARA MADASAMY-000111

844689

11/02/20 UPI-SHAKE ABDULLAH -ABDULLASHAKE592@OKS 0000004218988348 11/02/20 1.00 1,227.46

BI-SBIN0007921-004218842473-PERSONAL

11/02/20 UPI-SHAKE ABDULLAH -ABDULLASHAKE592@OKS 0000004218002097 11/02/20 1,000.00 227.46

BI-SBIN0007921-004218856106-PERSONAL

12/02/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-ID011314-TIRUPUR 0000004306646848 12/02/20 200.00 27.46

12/02/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000000436585862 12/02/20 15.00 12.46

-YESB0000419-004308658223-NA

12/02/20 UPI-MR MARUTHADURAI SO -MARUTHADURAI141 0000004315426152 12/02/20 500.00 512.46

994@OKSBI-IDIB000S077-004315999921-MADAS
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AMY

12/02/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-003DM468-DINDIGUL 0000004315784001 12/02/20 500.00 12.46

12/02/20 UPI-RATHA KRISHNAN P-RADHAPST89@OKHDFCBA 0000004318982484 12/02/20 10,000.00 10,012.46

NK-HDFC0000445-004318501871-PURCHASE

13/02/20 IMPS-004401080521-CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIE-H 0000004401080521 13/02/20 1,358.00 11,370.46

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0759-FUND TRANSFER

13/02/20 EFXZMSMZHR8SRM/RAZPCASHXL 0000200441604361 13/02/20 10,140.00 1,230.46

13/02/20 IMPS-004402082946-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000004402082946 13/02/20 7,640.00 8,870.46

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-ERUPEE CASH CREDIT

13/02/20 UPI-MR MARUTHADURAI SO -MARUTHADURAI141 0000000445448629 13/02/20 500.00 8,370.46

994@OKSBI-IDIB000S077-004405408880-PERSO

NAL

13/02/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-TCCS0572-TIRUPPUR 0000004407006140 13/02/20 1,500.00 6,870.46

13/02/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-TCCS0572-TIRUPPUR 0000004407006142 13/02/20 2,500.00 4,370.46

13/02/20 UPI-SHAKE ABDULLAH -ABDULLASHAKE592@OKS 0000000449013459 13/02/20 1,000.00 3,370.46

BI-SBIN0007921-004409857106-PERSONAL

14/02/20 APBS C- BLPGCM379523DT1102-1293138093 0000005412683759 14/02/20 196.71 3,567.17

15/02/20 FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)12/02/20-AOR2004607092 AOR2004607092846 15/02/20 47.20 3,519.97

846

15/02/20 FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)12/02/20-AOR200460 AOR2004607123544 15/02/20 10.04 3,509.93

7123544

15/02/20 FEB 2020 SALARY 0000002154198670 15/02/20 6,500.00 10,009.93

15/02/20 FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)13/02/20-AOR2004607207 AOR2004607207645 15/02/20 47.20 9,962.73

645

15/02/20 FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)13/02/20-AOR200460 AOR2004607238847 15/02/20 10.04 9,952.69

7238847

16/02/20 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.AIRTEL-PREPAID@ 0000000479471911 16/02/20 399.00 9,553.69

ICICI-ICIC0000555-004709368483-UPI

16/02/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000004712395697 16/02/20 4.00 9,549.69

-YESB0000419-004712120710-UPI

17/02/20 UPI-XXXXXX4307-CNRB0001130-004813299655- 0000004813775611 17/02/20 4,000.00 5,549.69

PERSONAL
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17/02/20 UPI-XXXXXX4307-CNRB0001130-004813326731- 0000004813809848 17/02/20 300.00 5,249.69

PERSONAL

18/02/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 PAYTM 0000004908106049 18/02/20 50.00 5,199.69

18/02/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 PAYTM 0000004912901223 18/02/20 50.00 5,149.69

18/02/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 PAYTM 0000004914910449 18/02/20 50.00 5,099.69

18/02/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000004919368608 18/02/20 9.00 5,090.69

-YESB0000419-004919973817-UPI

19/02/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000005010921116 19/02/20 7.00 5,083.69

-YESB0000419-005010030860-UPI

19/02/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000005015260295 19/02/20 40.00 5,043.69

-YESB0000419-005015974453-UPI

19/02/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000005021904268 19/02/20 29.00 5,014.69

-YESB0000419-005021218827-UPI

19/02/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000005022984772 19/02/20 29.00 4,985.69

-YESB0000419-005022278601-UPI

20/02/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000000511554786 20/02/20 25.00 4,960.69

-YESB0000419-005101726065-UPI

20/02/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000000517797620 20/02/20 40.00 4,920.69

-YESB0000419-005107894830-UPI

20/02/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000005112665438 20/02/20 31.00 4,889.69

-YESB0000419-005112423866-UPI

20/02/20 UPI-DREAM11 FANTASY PVT -DREAM11@YESBANK 0000005114357343 20/02/20 10.00 4,879.69

-YESB0000419-005114959424-UPI

20/02/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 PAYTM 0000005114919054 20/02/20 50.00 4,829.69

20/02/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 PAYTM 0000005119952464 20/02/20 25.00 4,804.69

21/02/20 UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11.OFFICIAL@ICICI-ICIC0 0000005216621147 21/02/20 21.00 4,783.69

000001-005216774010-UPI

21/02/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 PAYTM 0000005216976596 21/02/20 50.00 4,733.69

21/02/20 UPI-MR MARUTHADURAI SO -MARUTHADURAI141 0000005217186440 21/02/20 3,500.00 8,233.69

994@OKSBI-IDIB000S077-005217465692-MADAS

AMY ANNA

21/02/20 UPI-MR MARUTHADURAI SO -MARUTHADURAI141 0000005217194919 21/02/20 50.00 8,283.69
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994@OKSBI-IDIB000S077-005217477133-UPI

21/02/20 UPI-XXXXXX3906-YESB0CMSNOC-005217244450- 0000005217216946 21/02/20 8,279.00 4.69

UPI

21/02/20 IMPS-005217469683-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000005217469683 21/02/20 7,700.00 7,704.69

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-CASHBEAN FUND

TRANSF

ER

21/02/20 UPI-MR MARUTHADURAI SO -MARUTHADURAI141 0000005217269863 21/02/20 3,550.00 4,154.69

994@OKSBI-IDIB000S077-005217281758-PERSO

NAL

21/02/20 UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11.OFFICIAL@ICICI-ICIC0 0000005218677387 21/02/20 40.00 4,114.69

000001-005218604622-UPI

21/02/20 NWD-652166XXXXXX5576-S1CWK316-TIRUPPUR 0000005219008618 21/02/20 4,000.00 114.69

21/02/20 UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11.OFFICIAL@ICICI-ICIC0 0000005220457854 21/02/20 49.00 65.69

000001-005220232265-UPI

21/02/20 UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11.OFFICIAL@ICICI-ICIC0 0000005220469170 21/02/20 33.00 32.69

000001-005220240427-UPI

23/02/20 UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11.OFFICIAL@ICICI-ICIC0 0000005410478474 23/02/20 15.11 17.58

000001-005410617601-UPI

24/02/20 FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)21/02/20-AOR2005524643 AOR2005524643332 24/02/20 17.56 0.02

332

24/02/20 CASH DEPOSIT-652166XXXXXX5576-TIRUPPUR - 0000000000006947 24/02/20 2,000.00 2,000.02

ARISTO INTERNATIONAL

24/02/20 POS 652166XXXXXX5576 LOANFRONT 0000005517106128 24/02/20 1,524.30 475.72

24/02/20 IMPS-005517241424-CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIE-H 0000005517241424 24/02/20 1,358.00 1,833.72

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0759-FUND TRANSFER

24/02/20 ATW-652166XXXXXX5576-S1ACTI02-TIRUPPUR 0000000000007897 24/02/20 1,800.00 33.72

25/02/20 UPI-KALYANASUNDARAM R-KALYANR530@OKSBI- 0000005614768808 25/02/20 2,000.00 2,033.72

SBIN0007598-005614013854-UPI

25/02/20 UPI-XXXXXX2046-IOBA0003164-005614131881- 0000005614781554 25/02/20 2,000.00 33.72

PERSONAL
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STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

8,410.18 112 45 167,919.88 159,543.42 33.72

Generated On: 25-Feb-2020 17:08 Generated By:
115772276

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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